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Course Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Building Teams That Last 
Tuesday, April 30,

 9am-12pm | EDU 215/216 
Tuesday, September 24,
1pm-4pm | EDU 215/216

Tuesday, November 12,
1pm-4pm | EDU 215/216 

Creating an Inclusive
Workplace 

Wednesday, February 28,
9am-12pm | EDU 215/216 

Tuesday, June 18,
9am-12pm | EDU 215/216

Thursday, September 12, 
1pm-4pm | EDU 215/216

Wednesday, December 11,
1pm-4pm | EDU 215/216 

HR for the Non-HR Leader 
Tuesday, March 5,

9am-12pm | EDU 215/216 
Thursday, June 13,

1pm-4pm | EDU 215/216 
Thursday, September 12,
9am-12pm | EDU 215/216 

Tuesday, October 15,
9am-12pm | EDU 215/216 

Fostering a Transformative
Culture 

Wednesday, May 22,
1pm-4pm | EDU 215/216 

Tuesday, July 30,
9am-12pm | EDU 215/216 

Tuesday, October 15,
1pm-4pm | EDU 215/216 

Coaching for Retention 
Tuesday, March 12,

9am-11am | EDU 215/216
Thursday, June 13,

1pm-4pm | EDU 215/216 
Tuesday, July 30,

1pm-4pm | EDU 215/216
Tuesday, November 12,
9am-12pm | EDU 215/216

Giving & Receiving
Appreciative and Constructive

Feedback 

Wednesday, February 28,
1pm-4pm | EDU 215/216 

Tuesday, April 23
1pm-3pm | Mannix

Tuesday, August 2,
1pm-4pm | ACC 2

Wednesday, December 11,
9am-11am | EDU 215/216

Microsoft Outlook

Friday, February 23,
10am-12pm | EDU 209

Wednesday, March 27,
2pm-4pm | ACC 3
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